TOURNAMENT LOCATION: WINDHAM HIGH SCHOOL, WINDHAM, CT
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: GREG LAFLAM MARCH 17th & 18th, 2012
ADVANCING WRESTLERS FROM THE WINDHAM DISTRICT TO THE EAST REGIONAL

CLASS WEIGHT PLACE NAME CITY, ST / TEAM ADVANCING
Bantam 44 1st Jeremiah Irizarry Uncasville, CT Y
Bantam 48 Ist August West Hibler Pound Ridge, NY Y
Bantam 56 1st Blake Chapman Uncasville, CT Y
Bantam 56 3rd Dakota-Marie Dinielli Plainville, CT Y
Bantam 60 1st Mason Concascia Waterford, CT Y
Bantam 60 2nd Gabriel Hernandez Plainville, CT Y
Bantam 60 3rd Shaymus Maclntosh East Freetown, MA Y
Bantam 65 2nd Michael Minevich Niantic, CT Y
Bantam 65 3rd Kanye McClellan Uncasville, CT Y
Bantam 73 2nd Chad Falcon Stony Point, NY Y
Midget 50 1st Liam Knight Danbury, CT Y
Midget 58 1st Carter Biron Tolland, CT Y
Midget 58 2nd Chris Gomez Cranston, Rl Y
Midget 58 3rd Tom Mazur Stamford, CT Y
Midget 62 1st Justin Mastroianni New Canaan, CT Y
Midget 62 3rd Zachary Redding Centereach, NY Y
Midget 66 1st Ryan Jack Danbury, CT Y
Midget 70 1st Thomas Szilagyi Levittown, NY Y
Midget 75 1st Emanuel Kodreanu Enfield, CT Y
Midget 75 3rd Samuel Bergin Suffield, CT Y
Midget 80 Ist Javon Priar New Milford, CT Y
Midget 80 2nd Hunter Adams West Suffield, CT Y
Midget 93 Ist Donnie Mellon Waterford, CT Y
Midget 93 2nd Desmond McLaughlin Springfield, MA Y
Midget 93 3rd Darrien Stewart Springfield, MA Y
Midget 105 1st Shaine Luzietti Newtown, CT Y
Junior 58 1st Jacob Marselli Tolland, CT Y
Junior 66 1st Sean Johnson Willimantic, CT Y
Junior 66 2nd Mark Matyka Wading River, NY Y
Junior 70 1st Kyle Fields Danbury, CT Y
Junior 74 1st Logan Smith Waterford, CT Y
Junior 74 2nd Timothy Sarlan Ludlow, MA Y
Junior 74 3rd Noah Caskey Oakdale, CT Y
Junior 78 1st John DeRidder Westbury, NY Y
Junior 78 2nd Conor Randy Thompson Barre, MA Y
Junior 78 3rd Brandon Biron Tolland, CT Y
Junior 82 1st Jakob Camacho Danbury, CT Y
Junior 86 1st Grant Cuomo Brewster, NY Y
Junior 86 2nd Zachary Bohenko Sherman, CT Y
Junior 86 3rd Alexander Hernandez Plainville, CT Y
Junior 91 1st Janathan Loew Plainview, NY Y
Junior 98 1st Carson LiCastri Easton, CT Y



Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

98
108
120
120
166

75
75
85
85
85
90
95
95
95
100
100
105
105
105
110
115
115
115
120
120
128
128
128
136
136
136
150
150
175

100
100
105
105
105
105
110
110
110
115
120
120
125

3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
1st

Zachery Caffery
Darby MclLaughlin
Ahmad Sharif
Christopher Briganti
Cain Van Scoy

Thomas Cox
Randy Earl
Jonathan Celico
Peter Pappas
Christopher-Tyler Schultz
Jeremy Fields
Evan Barczak
Joel Gonzalez
Zachary Zeyher
Joey Rossetti
Justin Peterson
Matthew Garcia
Noah Concascia
Tyler Gomez
Andrew Ashe
Nikolas Randolph
Charles Schultz
Alan Rivera-Moore
Emmett LiCastri
Bryan Rojas
Austin Caffery
Andrew Marquis
Tyler Bohenko
Nicholas Carola
Samuel Lindblom
Noah Berghinzo
Alex Perez
Benton Whitley
Christian Araneo

Edward Matyka
Brian Roscover
Nicholas Celico
Doug ladanza
Drew Dahllberg
Brandon Caffery
Jason Davol
Lyiam Mathis
Danny Murray
Blaise Benderoth
Joseph Martone
Anton Dziedzic
Alex DAloisio

Hampton, CT
Springfield, MA
Chicopee, MA
Trumbull, CT
Tolland, CT

Deer Park, NY

Hopewell Junction, NY

Westerly, RI
Plainview, NY
Sherman, CT
Danbury, CT
Central Valley, NY
Windham, CT
Wilton, CT
Glastonbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Springfield, MA
Waterford, CT
Cranston, Rl
Bristol, CT
Waterford, CT
Sherman, CT
Springfield, MA
Easton, CT

New Milford, CT
Hampton, CT
Danbury, CT
Sherman, CT
Amston, CT
Waterford, CT
Jewett City, CT
Willimantic, CT
Springfield, MA
Stony Brook, NY

Wading River, NY
Quaker Hill, CT
Westerly, Rl
Holtsville, NY
Farmington, CT
Brooklyn, CT
Riverside, Rl
South Lyme, CT
Brentwood, NY
Stony Point, NY
Branford, CT
Torrington, CT
Lincoln, RI

< < < < <

< < < < << <<<<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=< =<

< < < < < < <<<=<=< <<



Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

125
130
135
140
140
145
152
152
152
160
171
171
171
189
215
215
285
285

108
108
108
125
125
125
130
130
135
135
145
145
152
160
160
171
189
189
215
285

125
135
135
142
142
150
150
158
158

3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
4th
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st
3rd
1st
4th
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Zachary Cassidy
Joshua Simpfenderfer
Kevin Jackson
Jakob Restepo
Jordon Kloiber
Jake Santo

Mike Pistone

Fritz Zahringer
Stephen Briganti
Nicholas Di Dio
Charlie Bachmeier
Dylan krivickas
Nick Bertram
Jacob Feldman
Andrew Marino
Owen Murray
Evan Shockley
Kevin Murtha

Nathaniel Fair

Ben Randazzo
August Savarese
Mike Ruffino
Benjamin Durst
Troy Feniger

Jake Dimarsico
Jeremy Westport
Matt Caputo
Geovanni Medina
Brandon Walsh
Michael D'Agostino
Michael Chernesky
Jack McKeever
Mark Tracy

Dale White
Brenden Hunziata
Robert Hanaburgh
William DiMeo
Darick Orange

Joey Smith
Nick DeMore
Jake Bagley
Simeon Everett
Derick Lopes
Colby Clarke
Ruben Rey

Joe Slane

Nick Tenan

Griswold, CT
Poughkeepsie, NY
East Meadow, NY
Farmuville, NY
Stroudsburg, PA
Westport, CT
Farmville, NY

Rye, NY

Trumbull, CT
Tomkins Cove, NY
Bethpage, NY
New Britain, CT
Weston, CT

West Simsbury, CT
Trumbull, CT
Marstons Mills, MA
Bridgewater, MA
Oakdale, CT

Killingworth, CT
Amston, CT
Simsbury, CT
Columbia, CT
Simsbury, CT

Stony Point, NY
Thiells, NY
Westport, CT

Stony Point, NY

New Britain, CT
Griswold, CT
Pomona, NY
Shelton, CT
Brookfield, CT
Holtsville, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Shelton, CT
Hampton, CT

Hartford, CT

North Attleboro, MA
Lebanon, ME
Springfield, MA
Torrington, CT
Foster, Rl

Cranston, Rl

North Rockland, NY
Bristol, CT

< < < << <=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<<

< < < < << <<<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=< <

< < < < < < < < <



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

158
167
167
167
167
190
190
190
215
215
295

4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd

Dennis Chan
Brandon Strout
Luis Felix

John Hoke
James Zupko
Jonathan Di Dio
Michael Frizinia
Mario Acca
Anthony Pimentel
John Pimentel
Harrison Lyons

Providence, RI
Willimantic, CT
Cranston, Rl
New City, NY
Springfield, MA
Tomkins Cove, NY
Shelton, CT
Plainville, CT
Billerica, MA
Billerica, MA
Norwell, MA

< < < < << <=<<=< =< <



