TOURNAMENT LOCATION: WINDHAM HIGH SCHOOL, WINDHAM, CT

**TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:** GREG LAFLAM MARCH 17th & 18th, 2012

## ADVANCING WRESTLERS FROM THE WINDHAM DISTRICT TO THE EAST REGIONAL

CLASS	WEIGHT	PLACE	NAME	CITY, ST / TEAM	ADVANCING
Bantam	44	1st	Jeremiah Irizarry	Uncasville, CT	Υ
Bantam	48	1st	August West Hibler	Pound Ridge, NY	Υ
Bantam	56	1st	Blake Chapman	Uncasville, CT	Υ
Bantam	56	3rd	Dakota-Marie Dinielli	Plainville, CT	Υ
Bantam	60	1st	Mason Concascia	Waterford, CT	Υ
Bantam	60	2nd	Gabriel Hernandez	Plainville, CT	Υ
Bantam	60	3rd	Shaymus MacIntosh	East Freetown, MA	Υ
Bantam	65	2nd	Michael Minevich	Niantic, CT	Υ
Bantam	65	3rd	Kanye McClellan	Uncasville, CT	Υ
Bantam	73	2nd	Chad Falcon	Stony Point, NY	Υ
Midget	50	1st	Liam Knight	Danbury, CT	Υ
Midget	58	1st	Carter Biron	Tolland, CT	Υ
Midget	58	2nd	Chris Gomez	Cranston, RI	Υ
Midget	58	3rd	Tom Mazur	Stamford, CT	Υ
Midget	62	1st	Justin Mastroianni	New Canaan, CT	Υ
Midget	62	3rd	Zachary Redding	Centereach, NY	Υ
Midget	66	1st	Ryan Jack	Danbury, CT	Υ
Midget	70	1st	Thomas Szilagyi	Levittown, NY	Υ
Midget	75	1st	Emanuel Kodreanu	Enfield, CT	Υ
Midget	75	3rd	Samuel Bergin	Suffield, CT	Υ
Midget	80	1st	Javon Priar	New Milford, CT	Υ
Midget	80	2nd	Hunter Adams	West Suffield, CT	Υ
Midget	93	1st	Donnie Mellon	Waterford, CT	Υ
Midget	93	2nd	Desmond McLaughlin	Springfield, MA	Υ
Midget	93	3rd	Darrien Stewart	Springfield, MA	Υ
Midget	105	1st	Shaine Luzietti	Newtown, CT	Υ
Junior	58	1st	Jacob Marselli	Tolland, CT	Υ
Junior	66	1st	Sean Johnson	Willimantic, CT	Υ
Junior	66	2nd	Mark Matyka	Wading River, NY	Υ
Junior	70	1st	Kyle Fields	Danbury, CT	Υ
Junior	74	1st	Logan Smith	Waterford, CT	Υ
Junior	74	2nd	Timothy Sarlan	Ludlow, MA	Υ
Junior	74	3rd	Noah Caskey	Oakdale, CT	Υ
Junior	78	1st	John DeRidder	Westbury, NY	Υ
Junior	78	2nd	Conor Randy Thompson	Barre, MA	Υ
Junior	78	3rd	Brandon Biron	Tolland, CT	Υ
Junior	82	1st	Jakob Camacho	Danbury, CT	Υ
Junior	86	1st	Grant Cuomo	Brewster, NY	Υ
Junior	86	2nd	Zachary Bohenko	Sherman, CT	Υ
Junior	86	3rd	Alexander Hernandez	Plainville, CT	Υ
Junior	91	1st	Janathan Loew	Plainview, NY	Υ
Junior	98	1st	Carson LiCastri	Easton, CT	Υ

Junior	98	3rd	Zachery Caffery	Hampton, CT	Υ
Junior	108	3rd	Darby McLaughlin	Springfield, MA	Υ
Junior	120	1st	Ahmad Sharif	Chicopee, MA	Υ
Junior	120	2nd	Christopher Briganti	Trumbull, CT	Υ
Junior	166	1st	Cain Van Scoy	Tolland, CT	Υ
Intermediate	75	1st	Thomas Cox	Deer Park, NY	Υ
Intermediate	75	2nd	Randy Earl	Hopewell Junction, NY	Υ
Intermediate	85	1st	Jonathan Celico	Westerly, RI	Υ
Intermediate	85	2nd	Peter Pappas	Plainview, NY	Υ
Intermediate	85	4th	Christopher-Tyler Schultz	Sherman, CT	Υ
Intermediate	90	1st	Jeremy Fields	Danbury, CT	Υ
Intermediate	95	1st	Evan Barczak	Central Valley, NY	Υ
Intermediate	95	2nd	Joel Gonzalez	Windham, CT	Υ
Intermediate	95	3rd	Zachary Zeyher	Wilton, CT	Υ
Intermediate	100	1st	Joey Rossetti	Glastonbury, CT	Υ
Intermediate	100	2nd	Justin Peterson	Danbury, CT	Υ
Intermediate	105	1st	Matthew Garcia	Springfield, MA	Υ
Intermediate	105	2nd	Noah Concascia	Waterford, CT	Υ
Intermediate	105	3rd	Tyler Gomez	Cranston, RI	Υ
Intermediate	110	1st	Andrew Ashe	Bristol, CT	Υ
Intermediate	115	1st	Nikolas Randolph	Waterford, CT	Υ
Intermediate	115	2nd	Charles Schultz	Sherman, CT	Υ
Intermediate	115	3rd	Alan Rivera-Moore	Springfield, MA	Υ
Intermediate	120	1st	Emmett LiCastri	Easton, CT	Υ
Intermediate	120	3rd	Bryan Rojas	New Milford, CT	Υ
Intermediate	128	1st	Austin Caffery	Hampton, CT	Υ
Intermediate	128	3rd	Andrew Marquis	Danbury, CT	Υ
Intermediate	128	4th	Tyler Bohenko	Sherman, CT	Υ
Intermediate	136	1st	Nicholas Carola	Amston, CT	Υ
Intermediate	136	2nd	Samuel Lindblom	Waterford, CT	Υ
Intermediate	136	3rd	Noah Berghinzo	Jewett City, CT	Υ
Intermediate	150	1st	Alex Perez	Willimantic, CT	Υ
Intermediate	150	2nd	Benton Whitley	Springfield, MA	Υ
Intermediate	175	1st	Christian Araneo	Stony Brook, NY	Υ
	100	4 .	5 L LAA . L		.,
Advanced	100	1st	Edward Matyka	Wading River, NY	Y
Advanced	100	3rd	Brian Roscover	Quaker Hill, CT	Y
Advanced	105	1st	Nicholas Celico	Westerly, RI	Y
Advanced	105	2nd	Doug ladanza	Holtsville, NY	Y
Advanced	105	3rd	Drew Dahllberg	Farmington, CT	Y
Advanced	105	4th	Brandon Caffery	Brooklyn, CT	Y
Advanced	110	1st	Jason Davol	Riverside, RI	Y
Advanced	110	2nd	Lyiam Mathis	South Lyme, CT	Y
Advanced	110	3rd	Danny Murray	Brentwood, NY	Y
Advanced	115	2nd	Blaise Benderoth	Stony Point, NY	Y
Advanced	120	1st	Joseph Martone	Branford, CT	Y
Advanced	120 125	3rd	Anton Dziedzic	Torrington, CT	Y
Advanced	125	1st	Alex DAloisio	Lincoln, RI	Υ

Advanced	125	3rd	Zachary Cassidy	Griswold, CT	Υ
Advanced	130	1st	Joshua Simpfenderfer	Poughkeepsie, NY	Υ
Advanced	135	1st	Kevin Jackson	East Meadow, NY	Υ
Advanced	140	2nd	Jakob Restepo	Farmville, NY	Υ
Advanced	140	3rd	Jordon Kloiber	Stroudsburg, PA	Υ
Advanced	145	3rd	Jake Santo	Westport, CT	Υ
Advanced	152	1st	Mike Pistone	Farmville, NY	Υ
Advanced	152	2nd	Fritz Zahringer	Rye, NY	Υ
Advanced	152	4th	Stephen Briganti	Trumbull, CT	Υ
Advanced	160	1st	Nicholas Di Dio	Tomkins Cove, NY	Υ
Advanced	171	2nd	Charlie Bachmeier	Bethpage, NY	Υ
Advanced	171	3rd	Dylan krivickas	New Britain, CT	Υ
Advanced	171	4th	Nick Bertram	Weston, CT	Υ
Advanced	189	2nd	Jacob Feldman	West Simsbury, CT	Υ
Advanced	215	1st	Andrew Marino	Trumbull, CT	Υ
Advanced	215	2nd	Owen Murray	Marstons Mills, MA	Υ
Advanced	285	1st	Evan Shockley	Bridgewater, MA	Υ
Advanced	285	2nd	Kevin Murtha	Oakdale, CT	Υ
Elite	108	1st	Nathaniel Fair	Killingworth, CT	Υ
Elite	108	2nd	Ben Randazzo	Amston, CT	Υ
Elite	108	3rd	August Savarese	Simsbury, CT	Υ
Elite	125	1st	Mike Ruffino	Columbia, CT	Υ
Elite	125	2nd	Benjamin Durst	Simsbury, CT	Υ
Elite	125	3rd	Troy Feniger	Stony Point, NY	Υ
Elite	130	1st	Jake Dimarsico	Thiells, NY	Υ
Elite	130	2nd	Jeremy Westport	Westport, CT	Υ
Elite	135	1st	Matt Caputo	Stony Point, NY	Υ
Elite	135	3rd	Geovanni Medina	New Britain, CT	Υ
Elite	145	1st	Brandon Walsh	Griswold, CT	Υ
Elite	145	3rd	Michael D'Agostino	Pomona, NY	Υ
Elite	152	4th	Michael Chernesky	Shelton, CT	Υ
Elite	160	1st	Jack McKeever	Brookfield, CT	Υ
Elite	160	3rd	Mark Tracy	Holtsville, NY	Υ
Elite	171	1st	Dale White	Hopewell Junction, NY	Υ
Elite	189	1st	Brenden Hunziata	Wappingers Falls, NY	Υ
Elite	189	2nd	Robert Hanaburgh	Poughkeepsie, NY	Υ
Elite	215	2nd	William DiMeo	Shelton, CT	Υ
Elite	285	1st	Darick Orange	Hampton, CT	Υ
Open	125	2nd	Joey Smith	Hartford, CT	Υ
Open	135	1st	Nick DeMore	North Attleboro, MA	Υ
Open	135	3rd	Jake Bagley	Lebanon, ME	Υ
Open	142	1st	Simeon Everett	Springfield, MA	Υ
Open	142	4th	Derick Lopes	Torrington, CT	Υ
Open	150	2nd	Colby Clarke	Foster, RI	Υ
Open	150	3rd	Ruben Rey	Cranston, RI	Υ
Open	158	1st	Joe Slane	North Rockland, NY	Υ
Open	158	2nd	Nick Tenan	Bristol, CT	Υ

Open	158	4th	Dennis Chan	Providence, RI	Υ
Open	167	1st	Brandon Strout	Willimantic, CT	Υ
Open	167	2nd	Luis Felix	Cranston, RI	Υ
Open	167	3rd	John Hoke	New City, NY	Υ
Open	167	4th	James Zupko	Springfield, MA	Υ
Open	190	1st	Jonathan Di Dio	Tomkins Cove, NY	Υ
Open	190	3rd	Michael Frizinia	Shelton, CT	Υ
Open	190	4th	Mario Acca	Plainville, CT	Υ
Open	215	1st	Anthony Pimentel	Billerica, MA	Υ
Open	215	2nd	John Pimentel	Billerica, MA	Υ
Open	295	3rd	Harrison Lyons	Norwell, MA	Υ